

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR : AT IMPHAL

W.P.(C) No. 153 of 2019

S. Jamsonmung

...Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 3 ors.

... Respondents

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

17.04.2021

It is stated at bar that pleadings are complete.

Accordingly, list the matter on 28.04.2021 for disposal in the category of admission.

JUDGE

Dhaksheri